
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
5 
99 
44 
36 
178 
4 
93 
7 
14 

Name 
Robert Wright 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Paul LaHaye 
Stanley Fulton 
Remy Brouard / Ethan Bernard 
Phil Daigrepont 
Andrew Gould 
Jeff Borghesi 
Roger Johnson 

Group 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Class 
MSR3 
MSR1 
MSR3 
CA3 
MSR3 
HBSR 
MSR2 
MSR3 
MSR1 

Best Tm 
1:26.172 
1:30.613 
1:30.118 
1:32.702 
1:26.082 
1:33.432 
1:32.573 
1:39.748 
1:38.599 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Car Info 
2017 West WX10 
2005 C&R Lightning Crown 
2006 Panoz DP02/2.3L 
1966 Lola T70 Mk I 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
1978 Toj SC206 
2013 Caterham SP300R 
2002 Carbir CS2/M 
2006 C&R Lightning Crown 
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Margin of Victory 

18.423 

Avg. Speed 

101.623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.082 

Best Speed 

106.224 

Best Lap by 

178 - Remy Brouard / Ethan Bernard 

HSR CLassic 10 Hour / Fall Historics 

HSR Group 6/7 

Group 6/7 Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 9:35:37 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/28/2025 09:30 


